10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

NogkrwnE

DK
FP
GP
CK
DA
DA
CD

CK
HK
AF
AF
AP
DA
FY
GG
DA
FA
CK
GO
FY
FY
GS
DK
AD
HK
AF
HS
HS

HN
FF
AP
HN
CK
FY
HS
cY
HX
AF
FK
HH

Walsh - Zepeda
Silverman - Gilbert
Glynn - Greenan
Williams - Lindenbusch
Habashi - Ontiveros
Williams - Klaeser
Leybzon - Radonijic

Bussey - Beckman
Khan - Park

Kang - Tseng

Wu - Lee

Konath - Wang
Khieu - Zeiss
Colburn - Valenzuela
Chen - Cunningham
Tom - Ware

Oakes - Carlson
Mizutani - Dimick
Noel - Tamar-Mattis
Schneider - Ziedrich
Amant - Sheber
Agrawal - Chiang
Perl - Crosby
Duflock - Basireddy
Madhusudan - Hasnat
Yun - Chen

Vetterli - Dubensky
Siddiqi - McDonnell

Rapp - Gollihur
Walbridge - Marsh
Mau - Pok
Campbell - Weston
Keegan - Schlutius
Ahrens - Miller
Liedtka - Mufti
Munoz - Arora
Velamuri - Sathe
Luh - Kowalkar
Levitt - Reinhardt
Crossman - Enders

Parliamentary Debate

Preliminary Round Rankings

g
9
Q
&
<

172.0
171.0
169.0
168.0
163.0
162.0
161.0

172.0
1715
170.0
170.0
169.0
168.5
168.0
167.0
166.5
166.0
166.0
165.5
165.0
164.9
162.0
162.0
162.0
159.3
157.0
156.0
144.0

173.0
1715
168.5
168.0
167.0
167.0
167.0
167.0
166.0
165.0
165.0
165.0

PO lhfs

281.0
285.0
278.0
280.0
273.0
267.5
269.0

284.0
284.5
283.0
282.0
273.0
278.5
279.0
279.0
271.5
271.0
268.0
273.5
278.0
274.4
271.0
271.0
268.0
256.3
260.0
262.0
235.0

275.0
2725
278.5
280.0
279.0
278.0
276.0
262.0
276.0
275.0
275.0
265.5

Rany,

[eNeolololoNeNe)

[eoleolololoNoloololololololololoNoNeNeNe]

eololololeololoNoNoNeNe)

N
Q
S

11-14
14-11
12-13
16.3-8.8
10-15
10-15
14-11

13-12
10-15
13-12
14-11
12-13
12-13
11-14
13-12
14-11
15-10
11-14
13-12
12-13
13-12

16-9
11-14
14-11
11-11
15-10
13-12
14-11

11-14
16-9
10-15
8-17
11-14
10-15
14-11
15-10
13-12
12.5-12.5
10-15
11-14

(@)
P polhts

1303.0
1283.0
1285.0
1078.5
1306.5
1304.5
1322.5

1299.4
1279.0
1262.3
1309.5
1340.5
1351.0
1330.5
1327.8
1353.5
1328.5
1314.5
1329.0
1319.0
1280.0
1322.0
1313.0
1303.5
1090.5
1335.5
1299.0
1330.0

1268.3
1250.5
1310.0
1259.0
1275.5
1283.0
1327.5
1289.0
1344.5
1066.5
1314.5
1292.5

(@)
,0,0 Qal?/(

[cNeoNoNoNoNoNe]

[eNeoNeoNoNoloNolNoNoloNoloNoloNoloNoNoNo NoNe)

[eNeoNoloNololoNoNoNoNoNe]

4(77 'Qan/(

[cNeoNoNoNoNoNe]

[eNeololololololoNoloNoloNolololoNoloNoNoNe)

[eNeoloNoNololoNoNoNoNoNe]
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41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74,
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

FO
HS
AF
FO
HK
HX
DK

GO

GG

GG
AP
DK
GC
CK
GP
AP
GP
cs
AP
FA
HP
CD
DK
DK

GP
GS
FK
GS
HK
HN
HA
AP
GO
GD
HH
HK
DD
AF
GS
GG

Parliamentary Debate

Preliminary Round Rankings

Mabie - Chang

Pracar - Pracar
Deghuee - Sonkowsky
Fang - Tung
Tallapragada - Vivrekar
Chen - Feng

Vegis - Yang

Syiek - Graham

White - Pollock
Fergison - Magen
Bhalla - Saranath
Zaballos - Dolby

Reed - Clark

Graff - Rose

Santarini - Shurvington-Bradley
Borra - Reddy
Kort-Meade - Rogers
Doan - Grimaldi

Kulshi - Jain

Flores - Campa-Lozano
Baumbach - Ozminkowski
Morgan - Nelson
Adsuara - Alders
Seideman - Johnson

Dolan - Debret

Raj - Bhardwaj

Martin - Caudill

Xiao - Yang

Gollabinie - Zhang
Polkinghorn - Woicekowski
Rambhatla - Schriffris
Venkatraman - Gaddamadugu
Bottari - Maciorowski
DeVera - Youngstrom
Foltz - Kuruppu
Bhattacharjee - Diep
Jangle - Asokan

Han - Chiu

Ong - Bhattacharjee

Chu - Wu

g
9
Q
&
<

164.5
164.5
164.5
164.0
164.0
163.5
163.5
163.0
163.0
163.0
162.0
162.0
162.0
162.0
162.0
161.0
160.0
159.0
158.0
157.0
157.0
154.5
152.0
151.0

165.5
165.0
165.0
165.0
163.0
163.0
162.0
162.0
162.0
161.5
161.0
160.5
160.5
160.0
159.3
159.0

PO lhfs

274.5
272.5
269.5
272.5
272.0
2715
270.5
272.0
272.0
269.0
273.5
273.0
268.0
268.0
267.0
266.0
264.0
263.0
265.0
260.0
252.0
262.5
253.5
252.0

270.5
276.0
271.0
267.0
272.0
271.0
268.0
265.5
254.0
266.5
267.0
267.5
264.5
268.0
261.3
263.0

Rany,

[eNololololololoNolololololololololololNoNeNoeNeNe)

[eNoleolololoNoloNolololololoNoeNe]

2 x
S
s & &
QU QU QU
& & &

13-12

15-7
15-10
14-11
14-11
11-14
14-11

16-9
14-11
13-12
14-11
12-13
14-11
12-13
13-12
14-11
15-10

17-8
14-11
12-13
12-13
12-13
13-12
12-13

11-14

17-8
12-13
11-14
11-14

16-9
10-15
12-13
14-11
10-15
12-13
10-15
12-13
15-10
10-15

16-9

1309.0
1071.5
1290.5
1325.0
1307.5
1304.0
1348.0
1305.0
1327.0
1311.9
1350.0
1319.5
1342.0
1316.0
1312.0
1322.5
1335.5
1353.0
1326.5
1300.0
1299.5
13445
1304.0
1306.5

1302.0
1354.5
1332.0
1289.3
1327.5
1348.5
1273.3
1277.3
1330.0
1338.5
1263.0
1222.5
1271.5
1323.5
1318.5
1329.5

=

[eNeoNeoloNoloNoNoNolcNoloNoloNoloNoloNoNoNoNoNeo No)

[eNeololoNoloNololNoloNoloNoNoNoNe]

4(77 'Qan/(
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81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.

AD
cY
CP
FP
DA
AS
HO
FY
HK
GS
DX
HA
HK
HS
AK
FK
FP
HO
DC

FF
AA
GS
FA
FA
FK
HO
AD
DX
AP
GP
FP
HT
HO
AP
CP
FP
FO
HX
AK
HX

Cherekdjian - Jain
Goldstein - Shukla
Prime - Bearfoot
Torunoglu - Young
Vatti - Shah

Temple - Brennan
Srinivasan - Victoriano
Foster - Nicholson
El-arabaty - Abushama
Kattumadam - Samdarshi
Payan - Hyde

Thomas - Zhang

Le - Liu

Baskin - Canueto
Terman - Akpan

Slatic - Allen

Huang - Kulakofsky
Latta - Kassa

O'brien - Zahid

Hayes - Benitez
Berlin - Hatch
Thumaty - Yen
Holguin - Lopez
Heredia - Krikorian
Gurrola - Malley
Chiriaev - Nguyen
Yip - Nekkanti
Payan - Ramirez
Kolluru - Kadalabalumatha
Spizman - Brady
Zhang - Frankle
Riboroso - Dhaliwal
Srivastava - Chako
Ma - Lee

Young - Lilick
Gilbert - Ma
Khawaja - Chawla
Jinesh - Yang
Hung - Privette
Khasgiwala - Luan

Parliamentary Debate

Preliminary Round Rankings

g
9
Q
&
<

157.0
157.0
156.0
156.0
156.0
156.0
155.5
153.0
153.0
150.5
150.5
150.0
150.0
150.0
147.0
146.0
139.0
131.0
110.0

166.0
164.0
163.0
162.5
162.0
157.0
157.0
156.0
156.0
155.0
153.0
152.0
151.0
150.5
150.0
149.0
147.0
146.0
143.0
138.0
129.0

PO lhfs

261.0
256.0
261.0
257.0
254.0
239.0
258.5
255.0
253.0
250.5
247.5
251.0
250.0
249.0
237.5
242.0
236.0
222.0
221.0

275.0
273.0
266.5
269.0
271.0
258.0
257.0
255.0
254.0
257.0
246.0
250.0
247.0
252.5
252.0
2445
246.0
245.0
240.0
233.0
209.0

Rany,

[ NeolololololololololoNoloNeololNoleNeNe]

[eoleolololoNoloNololololololololoNoNeNeNe]

N
Q
S

13-12
11-14
12-13
13-12
13-12
14-11

16-9
12-13
12-13
11-14
13-12
12-13
13-12

9-16
14-11
13-12
12-13
10-15
13-12

11-14

9-16
13-12
13-12
11-14
14-11
12-13
11-14
13-12
13-12

8-17
15-10
13-12

16-9
12-13
12-13
13-12
11-14
13-12
11-14
10-15

(@)
P polhts

1325.5
1255.5
1319.8
1341.5
1341.0
1317.5
1321.9
1289.5
1309.5
1292.0
1300.4
1291.0
1340.5
1326.5
1296.0
1320.5
1309.5
1354.5
1345.4

1231.0
1206.0
1298.0
1318.0
1313.5
1317.3
1269.0
1307.0
1316.0
1323.5
1243.5
1335.0
1313.0
1338.8
1320.0
1323.0
1364.5
1334.5
1307.0
1302.0
1294.0

(@)
,0,0 Qal?/(

eNeololoNoNoloNololoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoeNo)

[eNeoNeolololoNoNoNoNolcJoloNololoNoNoNeNeNod]

4(77 'Qan/(

[ NeoloNoNoNoloNololoNoNololololNoNoNeNo)
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121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.

HX
Ccs
FA
FA
FA
HT

Drops

Ganesh - Liu
Kerr - Phillips
Bennett - Cooper
Nong - Yang
Martinez - Valles
Cisneros - Rubin

Lo - Kuo (drop)

Parliamentary Debate

Preliminary Round Rankings

PO lhfs

g
9
Q
&
<

149.0 251.0
147.0 247.0
147.0 239.0
144.0 2405
138.0 235.0
136.0 226.0

Rany,

[eNoNoloNoeNe]

(@)
P polhts

N
Q
S

10-15 1280.0
13-12 1345.0
15-10 1330.0
11-14 1283.0
10-15 1321.5
9-16 1295.0

(@)
,0,0 Qal?/(

[eNeoNoNoNoNo)

4(77 'Qan/(

[eNeoNoNoNoNo)
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